
SpillSmart SpillBunds provide cost-effective temporary 
storage for liquids and chemicals whilst containing 
potential spills and leaks. These bunds are exceptionally 
easy to transport, store, clean, reuse and require no 
assembly. Vehicles including forklifts and trucks can access 
the bund from all four sides instantly without the driver 
leaving the vehicle. High quality memory foam ensures the 
100mm side walls spring right back into place after being 
depressed during access.

Also available, is the option of including 
when ordering, a pre-installed Bund Plug 
outlet. Great for removal of unwanted 
liquid via a Portable Oil & Water Separator 
Filter Bag or pumped into a storage vessel. 
If installed please ensure the Bund Plug 
outlet is securely sealed to prevent 
contaminants from escaping

These Bunds have multiple fabric options to suit a wide 
range of site requirements and can be custom made to your 
client’s specification. Please contact your Envirosmart 
distributor for further information including our range of 
temporary Bund accessories.

Designed for:

Ÿ Portable Wash Bays

Ÿ Temporary storage for Drums,
containers and tanks

Ÿ Portable Drip Tray

Ÿ Where vehicle access is required

Ÿ Service vehicles

Available Materials:

Ÿ Heavy Duty UV Stable 900gsm PVC

Ÿ Elvaloy Fabric designed for robust applications and
the storage of hydrocarbons and a vast array of
chemicals

Ÿ Polypropylene for strong aggressive Acids and Bases

Features:

Ÿ Instant access for vehicles

Ÿ 100mm side walls to maximise capacity and remain
forklift friendly

Ÿ Easy to transport store and clean

Ÿ Custom sizing available

Ÿ 3 quality fabric options available
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SpillBundSpillSmart

ES-B-SB-PVC
ES-B-SB-ELV
ES-B-SB-PLY

SpillSmart SpillBund - HD yellow PVC - 100mm high foam sides
SpillSmart SpillBund - Black Elvaloy Fabric - 100mm high foam sides
SpillSmart SpillBund - Polypropylene Fabric - 100mm high foam sides

When ordering, please note Stock Code + Size eg. ES-B-SB-PVC0606 = 600x600mm PVC SpillBund

0606
1010
1212
1515
2020
2424
6030

18040
CUSTOM

600x600
1000x1000
1200x1200
1500x1500
2000x2000
2400x2400
6000x3000

18000x4000

36
100
144
225
400
576
1800
7200

Size Code Size (mm) Volume (L)
OPTIONAL

PREINSTALLED
BUND PLUG


