

SpillSmart SpillBunds provide cost-effective temporary storage for liquids and chemicals whilst containing potential spills and leaks. These bunds are exceptionally easy to transport, store, clean, reuse and require no assembly. Vehicles including forklifts and trucks can access the bund from all four sides instantly without the driver leaving the vehicle. High quality memory foam ensures the 100mm side walls spring right back into place after being depressed during access.



Also available, is the option of including when ordering, a pre-installed Bund Plug outlet. Great for removal of unwanted liquid via a Portable Oil & Water Separator Filter Bag or pumped into a storage vessel. If installed please ensure the Bund Plug outlet is securely sealed to prevent contaminants from escaping

These Bunds have multiple fabric options to suit a wide range of site requirements and can be custom made to your client's specification. Please contact your Envirosmart distributor for further information including our range of temporary Bund accessories.

Designed for:

- Portable Wash Bays
- Temporary storage for Drums, containers and tanks
- Portable Drip Tray
- Where vehicle access is required
- Service vehicles

Available Materials:

- Heavy Duty UV Stable 900gsm PVC
- Elvaloy Fabric designed for robust applications and the storage of hydrocarbons and a vast array of chemicals
- Polypropylene for strong aggressive Acids and Bases

Features:

- Instant access for vehicles
- 100mm side walls to maximise capacity and remain forklift friendly
- Easy to transport store and clean
- Custom sizing available
- 3 quality fabric options available

Size Code	Size (mm)	Volume (L)
0606	600x600	36
1010	1000x1000	100
1212	1200x1200	144
1515	1500x1500	225
2020	2000x2000	400
2424	2400x2400	576
6030	6000x3000	1800
18040	18000x4000	7200
CUSTOM		

ES-B-SB-PVC	SpillSmart SpillBund - HD yellow PVC - 100mm high foam sides
ES-B-SB-ELV	SpillSmart SpillBund - Black Elvaloy Fabric - 100mm high foam sides
ES-B-SB-PLY	SpillSmart SpillBund - Polypropylene Fabric - 100mm high foam sides

When ordering, please note Stock Code + Size eg. ES-B-SB-PVC0606 = 600x600mm PVC SpillBund





UL22